
TRANSFER PRIORITY POSITION OF SCP GROUP AS ON 24-03-2017

Sl.No.
D.O.Regn Staff No. Name

Present  

Stn

PUG

KLS 1 29-11-16 14040018 K.Annadurai AYR KLS

SMDM

AYR

VPJ 1 24-11-15 15040072 C.Arumugam KFC VPJ

VPJ 2 23-09-16 15040653 Ram Pratab Meena PUG VPJ AYR

VPJ 3 03-05-17 4592578 P.KANIMURUGAN SER VPJ

MPA 1 02-05-17 14040741 HARENDRA KUMAR SMDM MPA

VDM 1 21-09-16 15040672 S.R.Prabhu Naik PDKT DG VDM TMP

TMP 1 21-09-16 15040672 S.R.Prabhu Naik PDKT DG VDM TMP

AYR 1 23-09-16 15040653 Ram Pratab Meena PUG VPJ AYR

KFC

DG 1 02.12.15 14040022 P. Dhanapal MPA DG

DG 2 23-12-15 K. Balamurugan ODC DG

DG 3 25-07-16 IF110040 K.Sureshkumar KRMG MDU DG

DG 4 21-07-16 15040677 P.Prakashkumar KQN DG

DG 5 01-09-16 15040251 M.Yogeswari Poornima ODC DG API KQN

DG 6 21-09-16 15040672 S.R.Prabhu Naik PDKT DG VDM TMP

DG 7 15-12-16 15040657 Mukesh kumar meena PUG ABI DG MDU

DG 8 23-03-17 12C00785 A.Kaliappan TI/DG DG API ODC

DG 9 03-05-17 29800938 M.RAVIKUMAR KRUR CHPT ODC DG

ABI 1 15-12-16 15040657 Mukesh kumar meena PUG ABI DG MDU

KQN 1 01-09-16 15040251 M.Yogeswari Poornima ODC DG API KQN

KQN 2 19-09-16 M.Bhuvan Eswaran TMP KQN MDU TE

VDP 1 28-12-15 14040418 Sankar Bala Ganesh MDU TPC VDP

VDP 2 11-11-16 A.Prakash KON VDP

SDN 1 26-02-16 10504032 K.KayalvizhiABI KON SER SDN

SDN 2 10-08-16 15040249 S.Joseph YesudassVDP KON SER SDN

SDN 3 18-04-17 K.Karthik MEJ MDU TMQ SDN

SER 1 19-02-16 14040264 N.Marichelvam MDU SER KON

SER 2 26-02-16 10504032 K.KayalvizhiABI KON SER SDN
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SER 3 10-08-16 15040249 S.Joseph YesudassVDP KON SER SDN

SER 4 06-09-16 K.Mohamed  Rafeek VDP MDU KON SER

KON 1 11-01-16 14040428 R.RengarajSDN KON

KON 2 19-02-16 14040264 N.Marichelvam MDU SER KON

KON 3 26-02-16 10504032 K.KayalvizhiABI KON SER SDN

KON 4 15-06-16 14040242 V.Kabilan MDU VPT KON

KON 5 10-08-16 15040249 S.Joseph YesudassVDP KON SER SDN

KON 6 06-09-16 K.Mohamed  Rafeek VDP MDU KON SER

MDU 1 01-08-14 N.Devi SVGA VPT TMQ MDU

MDU 2 25-07-16 IF110040 K.Sureshkumar KRMG MDU DG

MDU 3 06-09-16 K.Mohamed  Rafeek VDP MDU KON SER

MDU 4 19-09-16 M.Bhuvan Eswaran TMP KQN MDU TE

MDU 5 15-12-16 15040657 Mukesh kumar meena PUG ABI DG MDU

MDU 6 18-04-17 K.Karthik MEJ MDU TMQ SDN

TDN 1 03-11-16 15040233 B.Sundaramoorthy TMQ TDN VPT

TMQ 1 01-08-14 N.Devi SVGA VPT TMQ MDU

TMQ 2 18-04-17 K.Karthik MEJ MDU TMQ SDN

KGD 1 17-05-16 12040029 A.Pandiarajan TY VPT KGD

VPT 1 01-08-14 N.Devi SVGA VPT TMQ MDU

VPT 2 21-03-16 15040658 P.Chelladurai CTND VPT NLL KPM

VPT 3 17-05-16 12040029 A.Pandiarajan TY VPT KGD

VPT 4 15-06-16 14040242 V.Kabilan MDU VPT KON

VPT 5 19-09-16 61203348 C.Paulraj MEJ NLL SRT VPT

VPT 6 30-09-16 15040284 A.Michael Raj MDU VPT APK

VPT 7 03-11-16 8433 R.S.Mariappan PDKT VPT TY SRT

VPT 8 03-11-16 15040233 B.Sundaramoorthy TMQ TDN VPT

VPT 9 03-11-06 A.Palmurugan TMQ VPT APK

VPT 10 22-03-17 12040341 V.Chandrasekar TY SVKS VPT SVPR

NKK 1 04-04-17 15040660 Naval Singh MeenaMVN APK NKK TCH

NKK 2 04-04-17 15040662 Sanjay Kumar MeenaMEJ APK TCH NKK

TCH 1 04-04-17 15040660 Naval Singh MeenaMVN APK NKK TCH

TCH 2 04-04-17 15040662 Sanjay Kumar MeenaMEJ APK TCH NKK

APK 1 04-04-17 15040660 Naval Singh MeenaMVN APK NKK TCH

APK 2 04-04-17 15040662 Sanjay Kumar MeenaMEJ APK TCH NKK

TY 1 03-11-16 8433 R.S.Mariappan PDKT VPT TY SRT

TY 2 03-04-17 12C00786 C.Palanikumar VPT SRT TY NLL

TY



SRT 1 19-09-16 61203348 C.Paulraj MEJ NLL SRT VPT

SRT 2 03-11-16 8433 R.S.Mariappan PDKT VPT TY SRT

SRT 3 03-04-17 12C00786 C.Palanikumar VPT SRT TY NLL

NLL 1 21-03-16 15040658 P.Chelladurai CTND VPT NLL KPM

NLL 2 19-09-16 61203348 C.Paulraj MEJ NLL SRT VPT

NLL 3 03-04-17 12C00786 C.Palanikumar VPT SRT TY NLL

CVP

KPM 1 21-03-16 15040658 P.Chelladurai CTND VPT NLL KPM

KDU 1 01-09-16 15040315 M.Selvamoorthy TY KDU

KDU 2 30-11-16 15040293 S.R.Nishamol VDM KLQ KKY KDU

KLPM

MEJ 1 24-04-17 R.Dinesh kumar KRMG MEJ KKY PCM

2 08-05-17 13040095 T.Chandralekha KDU NRK MEJ

TIP

MVN 1 16-12-16 15040731 S.Esakkiraj CTND TEN MVN TNHP

MVN 2 17-04-17 15040151 E.Maheswaran NZT MVN ANY

MVN 3 04-05-17 T/T4841 JAYASREE.R. TIP KLQ MVN AVS

TN 1 17-02-17 M.Mageshwari KDU TN

TNHP 1 16-12-16 15040731 S.Esakkiraj CTND TEN MVN TNHP

NRK 1 12-06-16 13040095 T.Chandralekha KDU NRK MEJ

NRK 2 31-08-16 14040065 G.Gowrisankar MEJ NRK

NRK 3 20-04-17 P.Rani MEJ SDNR TEN NRK

GDN

TAY 1 17-10-16 29800521 Lathi L.R KGD AYV PUU TAY

TYT 1

TEN 1 04-08-16 29800094 Preethu. M.L RMM TEN

TEN 2 16-12-16 15040731 S.Esakkiraj CTND TEN MVN TNHP

TEN 3 20-04-17 P.Rani MEJ SDNR TEN NRK

TEN 4 10-05-17 14C00637 M.SHIBU PUG BJM TEN SCT



SMD 1 28-12-15 Gopalakrishnan.P TNHP SMD SDNR

SMD 2 05-01-16 S.Baskar TEN SDNR SMD

SMD 3 21-03-16 15040576 C.Chitra RMD ASD SMD TSI

SMD 4 08-09-16 15040280 M.Sankara Nainar TIP SVV SMD SDNR

SMD 5 02-05-17 12040220 GAUTAM PDKT PMK SUX SMD

SMD 6 05-05-17 15040283 ABIN.C.S. KPM KKY PCM SMD

ASD 1 21-03-16 15040576 C.Chitra RMD ASD SMD TSI

ASD 2 12-08-16 15040383 N.Ramasubramanian KKY ASD

ASD 3 21-09-16 Haseena.L GDN ASD KKY KDNL

KKY 1 21-12-15 S.R.Nishamol VDM KLQ KKY KDU

KKY 2 28-12-15 14040435 M.Ananth Kumar ASD TSI KKY

KKY 3 21-09-16 Haseena.L GDN ASD KKY KDNL

KKY 4 17-01-17 Vidhya Chandran.S KKZ KKY PCM

KKY 5 24-04-17 R.Dinesh kumar KRMG MEJ KKY PCM

KKY 6 05-05-17 15040283 ABIN.C.S. KPM KKY PCM SMD

PCM 1 05-08-16 S.Vidhya Chandran KKZ KUV KLQ PCM

PCM 2 21-09-16 15040715 M.Subburaja MEJ KDNL PCM BJM

PCM 3 17-01-17 Vidhya Chandran.S KKZ KKY PCM

PCM 4 12-04-17 K.Bala TY SCT PCM TSI

PCM 5 24-04-17 R.Dinesh kumar KRMG MEJ KKY PCM

PCM 6 05-05-17 15040283 ABIN.C.S. KPM KKY PCM SMD

PCO

SDNR 1 23-03-15 14040275 V.Srinivasa sankar TEN SVV SDNR TCN

SDNR 2 28-12-15 Gopalakrishnan.P TNHP SMD SDNR

SDNR 3 05-01-16 S.Baskar TEN SDNR SMD

SDNR 4 18-03-16 15040589 Viji.T.V. VDM SDNR ANY

SDNR 5 08-09-16 15040280 M.Sankara Nainar TIP SVV SMD SDNR

SDNR 6 20-04-17 P.Rani MEJ SDNR TEN NRK

SDNR 7 28-04-17 15040152 KRISHNARANI.P. TEN SDNR

SDNR 8 15-05-17 P.Kalaiselvan TEN SDNR NZT SVV

TTQ

SVV 1 08-09-16 15040280 M.Sankara Nainar TIP SVV SMD SDNR

SVV 2 09-03-17 13040085 S.Balamurugan SDNR SVV

SVV 3 17-04-17 15040317 A.Sivasubramanian NZT SVV

SVV 4 08-05-17 15040587 KRISHNAPRIYA.S. TEN BJM AVS SVV

SVV 5 09-05-17 12040240 R.MURUGARAJ TNHP SVV ANY

SVV 6 15-05-17 P.Kalaiselvan TEN SDNR NZT SVV

AWT 1

NZT 1 02.12.15 12040327 Murugesh. A SDNR NZT

NZT 2 18-03-16 15040586 Lissy.A.A. KRUR NZT TCN



NZT 3 15-12-16 R.KathiresanSVV NZT

NZT 4 15-05-17 P.Kalaiselvan TEN SDNR NZT SVV

KCHV

KZB

ANY 1 13-05-16 14040274 T.Lingamani TCN ANY

ANY 2 10-08-16 15040589 Viji.T.V. VDM SDNR ANY

ANY 3 07-09-16 14040246 P.Krishnan TNHP ANY TCN

ANY 4 17-04-17 15040151 E.Maheswaran NZT MVN ANY

ANY 5 09-05-17 12040240 R.MURUGARAJ TNHP SVV ANY

TCN 1 23-03-15 14040275 V.Srinivasa sankar TEN SVV SDNR TCN

TCN 2 29-07-16 15040586 Lissy.A.A. KRUR NZT TCN

TCN 3 07-09-16 14040246 P.Krishnan TNHP ANY TCN

SVKS 1 09-02-15 1304093 S.GovindanSUX SVPR RJPM SVKS

SVKS 2 05-10-15 14040240 M.PonmaniTDN RJPM SVPR SVKS

SVKS 3 14-12-15 Manikandan.ESRT SVPR RJPM SVKS

SVKS 4 23-12-15 14040441 S.P.SabareshSRT SVKS SVPR RJPM

SVKS 5 05-06-16 R.JeyalakshmiANY RJPM SVPR SVKS

SVKS 6 21-01-16 T.MuthurajTEN RJPM SNKL SVKS

SVKS 7 02-02-16 14040438 T.ManivasagamSRT RJPM SVPR SVKS

SVKS 8 22-03-17 12040341 V.Chandrasekar TY SVKS VPT SVPR

SVPR 1 09-02-15 1304093 S.GovindanSUX SVPR RJPM SVKS

SVPR 2 05-10-15 14040240 M.PonmaniTDN RJPM SVPR SVKS

SVPR 3 14-12-15 Manikandan.ESRT SVPR RJPM SVKS

SVPR 4 23-12-15 14040441 S.P.SabareshSRT SVKS SVPR RJPM

SVPR 5 05-06-16 R.JeyalakshmiANY RJPM SVPR SVKS

SVPR 6 02-02-16 14040438 T.ManivasagamSRT RJPM SVPR SVKS

SVPR 7 19-09-16 13040930 G.MahendranRJPM SVPR

SVPR 8 10-03-17 14040253 S.Solomon RajaILA SVPR RJPM SNKL

SVPR 9 22-03-17 12040341 V.Chandrasekar TY SVKS VPT SVPR

RJPM 1 09-02-15 1304093 S.GovindanSUX SVPR RJPM SVKS

RJPM 2 05-10-15 14040240 M.PonmaniTDN RJPM SVPR SVKS

RJPM 3 14-12-15 Manikandan.ESRT SVPR RJPM SVKS

RJPM 4 23-12-15 14040271 Velmurgan.RKKY RJPM

RJPM 5 23-12-15 14040441 S.P.SabareshSRT SVKS SVPR RJPM

RJPM 6 28-12-15 13040956 P.KumaravelKGD RJPM SNKL PBKS

RJPM 7 05-06-16 R.JeyalakshmiANY RJPM SVPR SVKS

RJPM 8 21-01-16 T.MuthurajTEN RJPM SNKL SVKS

RJPM 9 02-02-16 14040438 T.ManivasagamSRT RJPM SVPR SVKS

RJPM 10 18-08-16 15040282 M.PoomariappanKKY RJPM PBKS KDNL

RJPM 11 10-03-17 14040253 S.Solomon RajaILA SVPR RJPM SNKL

SNKL 1 10-03-15 13040918 T.ParamasivanCVP SNKL



SNKL 2 28-12-15 13040956 P.KumaravelKGD RJPM SNKL PBKS

SNKL 3 21-01-16 T.MuthurajTEN RJPM SNKL SVKS

SNKL 4 12-02-16 C.ChinnaduraiRMM PBKS SNKL KDNL

SNKL 5 18-04-16 15040572 Rajeswari.CVPT SNKL PBKS KDNL

SNKL 6 15-09-16 N.Subha TY PBKS SNKL SCT

SNKL 7 10-03-17 14040253 S.Solomon RajaILA SVPR RJPM SNKL

PBKS 1 28-12-15 13040956 P.KumaravelKGD RJPM SNKL PBKS

PBKS 2 13-01-16 T.Ramar SNKL PBKS

PBKS 3 12-02-16 C.ChinnaduraiRMM PBKS SNKL KDNL

PBKS 4 18-04-16 15040572 Rajeswari.CVPT SNKL PBKS KDNL

PBKS 5 18-08-16 15040282 M.PoomariappanKKY RJPM PBKS KDNL

PBKS 6 15-09-16 N.Subha TY PBKS SNKL SCT

KDNL 1 12-02-16 C.ChinnaduraiRMM PBKS SNKL KDNL

KDNL 2 18-08-16 15040282 M.PoomariappanKKY RJPM PBKS KDNL

KDNL 3 21-09-16 15040715 M.Subburaja MEJ KDNL PCM BJM

KDNL 4 21-09-16 Haseena.L GDN ASD KKY KDNL

KDNL 5 14-12-16 8549 A.Shanmugam SCT KDNL

KDNL 6 07-03-17 15040572 Rajeswari.CGDN SNKL PBKS KDNL

TSI 1 02-06-15 14040412 S.Meena SCT TSI

TSI 2 28-12-15 14040435 M.Ananth Kumar ASD TSI KKY

TSI 3 11-03-16 15040571 Jeena Thambi RMD SCT TSI TML

TSI 4 21-03-16 15040576 C.Chitra RMD ASD SMD TSI

TSI 5 01-08-16 15040269 Rajesh Kannan.S PBKS TSI

TSI 6 08-08-16 15040746 Shabana.R RMD TSI TML AVS

TSI 7 12-04-17 K.Bala TY SCT PCM TSI

TSI 8 09-05-17 13040946 K.THIRUMALAIMUTHUKUMAR SCT TSI

SCT 1 11-03-16 15040571 Jeena Thambi RMD SCT TSI TML

SCT 2 28-03-17 29800523 N.Subha TY PBKS SNKL SCT

SCT 3 12-04-17 K.Bala TY SCT PCM TSI

SCT 4 12-04-17 15040595 Sasikala.T.Nair KRUR PUU SCT TML

SCT 5 10-05-2017 14C00637 M.SHIBU PUG BJM TEN SCT

AYV 1 31-03-16 15040414 M.Mini KDU TML PUU AYV

AYV 2 17-05-16 15040575 Drisyaraj.D.J. APK TML AYV

AYV 3 17-05-16 15040565 Musaina.R APK TML AYV

AYV 4 14-06-16 15040410 Manju.K PLNI BJM AYV

AYV 5 04-07-16 15040405 N.R.Raji SMD TML AYV EDN

AYV 6 22-07-16 15040593 Remya.A VPT EDN TML AYV

AYV 7 12-08-16 15040605 Ampily.P.G SVV AYV EDN

AYV 8 17-08-16 15040385 Athira.C KDU AVS EDN AYV

AYV 9 23-08-16 15040590 Savithamma. D SVGA KLQ AYV EDN

AYV 10 12.09.16 15040601 Praveena Kumari.MG ODC AYV TML EDN

AYV 11 17-10-16 29800521 Lathi L.R KGD AYV PUU TAY

AYV 12 18-11-16 15040585 Divya.T MVN EDN TML AYV

AYV 13 01-02-17 15040670 Varun C.J. TNHP TML AYV EDN



AYV 14 09-03-17 29800544 Rajesh.A MEJ AYV PUU KUV

AYV 15 13-03-17 15040669 Manu Varghese MVN EDN AYV TML

BJM 1 14-06-16 15040410 Manju.K PLNI BJM AYV

BJM 2 21-09-16 15040715 M.Subburaja MEJ KDNL PCM BJM

BJM 3 04-11-16 14040435 M.Ananthkumar ASD BJM

BJM 4 10-03-17 29800543 Shemser Khan MEJ TML BJM

BJM 5 27-04-17 15040403 GAYATHRI K.K. PLNI EDN TML BJM

BJM 6 28-04-17 14C00637 M.SHIBU PUG BJM TEN SCT

BJM 7 08-05-17 14C00742 C.VIDHYA GDN PUU AVS BJM

BJM 8 08-05-17 15040587 KRISHNAPRIYA.S. TEN BJM AVS SVV

TML 1 13-01-16 15040414 M.Mini KDU TML PUU AYV

TML 2 11-03-16 15040571 Jeena Thambi RMD SCT TSI TML

TML 3 17-05-16 15040575 Drisyaraj.D.J. APK TML AYV

TML 4 17-05-16 15040565 Musaina.R APK TML AYV

TML 5 17-06-16 Dhanuja S.Dharmarajan SVGA PUU EDN TML

TML 6 04-07-16 15040405 N.R.Raji SMD TML AYV EDN

TML 7 22-07-16 15040593 Remya.A VPT EDN TML AYV

TML 8 08-08-16 15040746 Shabana.R RMD TSI TML AVS

TML 9 17-08-2016 15040598 Aswathi Nair KAL PUU AVS TML

TML 10 12.09.16 15040601 Praveena Kumari.MG ODC AYV TML EDN

TML 11 03-10-16 Aswathy.S TAY TML PUU KUV

TML 12 03-10-16 Asha Lekshmy.KS TAY TML KUV PUU

TML 13 18-11-16 15040585 Divya.T MVN EDN TML AYV

TML 14 01-02-17 15040670 Varun C.J. TNHP TML AYV EDN

TML 15 07-02-17 15040605 Ampily P.G. SVV TML

TML 16 10-03-17 29800543 Shemser Khan MEJ TML BJM

TML 17 13-03-17 15040669 Manu Varghese MVN EDN AYV TML

TML 18 12-04-17 15040595 Sasikala.T.Nair KRUR PUU SCT TML

TML 19 26-04-17 15040415 VINITHA MOHAN SCT KKZ TML PUU

TML 20 27-04-17 15040403 GAYATHRI K.K. PLNI EDN TML BJM

EDN 1 14-03-16 15040407 Nikhila.M UCP KKZ KUV EDN

EDN 2 17-03-16 15040423 Siji.V KKY KUV AVS EDN

EDN 3 17-06-16 Dhanuja S.Dharmarajan SVGA PUU EDN TML

EDN 4 04-07-16 15040405 N.R.Raji SMD TML AYV EDN

EDN 5 22-07-16 15040593 Remya.A VPT EDN TML AYV

EDN 6 12-08-16 15040605 Ampily.P.G SVV AYV EDN

EDN 7 17-08-16 15040385 Athira.C KDU AVS EDN AYV

EDN 8 23-08-16 15040590 Savithamma. D SVGA KLQ AYV EDN

EDN 9 12.09.16 15040601 Praveena Kumari.MG ODC AYV TML EDN

EDN 10 18-11-16 15040585 Divya.T MVN EDN TML AYV

EDN 11 05-12-16 15040580 Praveena.V MVN KUV AVS EDN

EDN 12 01-02-17 15040670 Varun C.J. TNHP TML AYV EDN

EDN 13 06-02-17 15040419 Roopa.P. SVV EDN

EDN 14 09-03-17 Vishnu.J.L TNHP EDN AVS KKZ

EDN 15 13-03-17 15040669 Manu Varghese MVN EDN AYV TML

EDN 16 27-04-17 15040403 GAYATHRI K.K. PLNI EDN TML BJM



PUU 1 18-01-16 Dhanuja S.Dharmarajan SVGA PUU EDN TML

PUU 2 02-02-16 15040598 Aswathi Nair KAL PUU AVS TML

PUU 3 09-02-16 Indumol.M.G. TEN PUU KUV KKZ

PUU 4 04-03-16 Bindia Lukose DG PUU KUV KKZ

PUU 5 09-03-16 15040583 Manjusha.C.R SCT KUV AVS PUU

PUU 6 31-03-16 15040414 M.Mini KDU TML PUU AYV

PUU 7 09-09-16 Anandhu.A TNHP PUU KKZ KLQ

PUU 8 08-09-16 29800544 Rajesh.A MEJ AYV PUU KUV

PUU 9 17-10-16 29800521 Lathi L.R KGD AYV PUU TAY

PUU 10 03-10-16 Aswathy.S TAY TML PUU KUV

PUU 11 03-10-16 Asha Lekshmy.KS TAY TML KUV PUU

PUU 12 12-04-17 15040595 Sasikala.T.Nair KRUR PUU SCT TML

PUU 13 26-04-17 15040415 VINITHA MOHAN SCT KKZ TML PUU

PUU 14 27-04-17 15040426 AMBILY.M.S. PLNI PUU KKZ KUV

PUU 15 05-05-17 15040591 ASWATHY .L PCM KUV KKZ PUU

PUU 16 08-05-17 14C00742 C.VIDHYA GDN PUU AVS BJM

AVS 1 23-12-15 15040423 Siji.V KKY KUV AVS EDN

AVS 2 29-12-15 Parvathy.V.C. UCP PUU AVS KLQ

AVS 3 02-02-16 Remyamol. R TI/RJPM KUV KKZ AVS

AVS 4 02-02-16 Aswathi Nair KAL PUU AVS TML

AVS 5 02-02-16 Preethi. K KRMG KKZ KUV AVS

AVS 6 09-03-16 15040583 Manjusha.C.R SCT KUV AVS PUU

AVS 7 03-06-16 Rakhi Mohan MNM KUV KKZ AVS

AVS 8 08-08-16 15040746 Shabana.R RMD TSI TML AVS

AVS 9 17-08-16 15040385 Athira.C KDU AVS EDN AYV

AVS 10 09-09-16 Vishnu.J.L TNHP EDN AVS KKZ

AVS 11 08-09-16 Shemserkhan.Y MEJ AVS

AVS 12 29-09-16 R.M.Lekshmi SCT AVS KKZ

AVS 13 05-12-16 15040580 Praveena.V MVN KUV AVS EDN

AVS 14 27-04-17 15040425 ASWATHY SANKAR.P PLNI KLQ KKZ AVS

AVS 15 04-05-17 T/T4841 JAYASREE.R. TIP KLQ MVN AVS

AVS 16 05-05-17 13040125 Vinod P.B. PUU AVS KUV KLQ

AVS 17 08-05-17 14C00742 C.VIDHYA GDN PUU AVS BJM

AVS 18 08-05-17 15040587 KRISHNAPRIYA.S. TEN BJM AVS SVV

KKZ 1 22-12-15 Thushara. C PMK KKZ KUV KLQ

KKZ 2 23-12-15 Priya. U KKY KLQ KUV KKZ

KKZ 3 29-12-15 15040407 Nikhila.M UCP KKZ KUV EDN

KKZ 4 06-01-16 Seema. A SVV KLQ KUV KKZ

KKZ 5 12-01-16 Athira.B.A VEL KKZ KUV KLQ

KKZ 6 21-01-16 Nikitha Komalan PCM KLQ KUV KKZ

KKZ 7 02-02-16 Remyamol. R TI/RJPM KUV KKZ AVS

KKZ 8 02-02-16 Remya. V TY KLQ KKZ KUV

KKZ 9 02-02-16 Preethi. K KRMG KKZ KUV AVS

KKZ 10 04-02-16 S.Robert PUU KLQ KKZ KUV

KKZ 11 09-02-16 Indumol.M.G. TEN PUU KUV KKZ



KKZ 12 09-02-16 Sarika Mohanan TEN KLQ KUV KKZ

KKZ 13 09-02-16 Kavitha.M TEN KKZ KUV KLQ

KKZ 14 04-03-16 Bindia Lukose DG PUU KUV KKZ

KKZ 15 11-03-16 15040568 Divya.T.C. SS/SCT SCT KKZ KLQ

KKZ 16 03-06-16 Rakhi Mohan MNM KUV KKZ AVS

KKZ 17 09-09-16 Anandhu.A TNHP PUU KKZ KLQ

KKZ 18 29-09-16 R.M.Lekshmi SCT AVS KKZ

KKZ 19 20-10-16 Anitha.A.S KGD KKZ KUV KLQ

KKZ 20 29-11-16 Vishnu.J.L TNHP EDN AVS KKZ

KKZ 21 26-04-17 15040415 VINITHA MOHAN SCT KKZ TML PUU

KKZ 22 27-04-17 15040426 AMBILY.M.S. PLNI PUU KKZ KUV

KKZ 23 27-04-17 15040425 ASWATHY SANKAR.P PLNI KLQ KKZ AVS

KKZ 24 05-05-17 15040591 ASWATHY .L PCM KUV KKZ PUU

KKZ 25 05-05-17 15040408 K.R.Chinju PUU KUV KKZ KLQ

EKN

KUV 1 23-12-15 15040423 Siji.V KKY KUV AVS EDN

KUV 2 29-12-15 Nikhila.M UCP KKZ KUV EDN

KUV 3 06-01-16 Seema. A SVV KLQ KUV KKZ

KUV 4 12-01-16 Athira.B.A VEL KKZ KUV KLQ

KUV 5 21-01-16 Nikitha Komalan PCM KLQ KUV KKZ

KUV 6 02-02-16 Remyamol. R TI/RJPM KUV KKZ AVS

KUV 7 02-02-16 Remya. V TY KLQ KKZ KUV

KUV 8 02-02-16 Preethi. K KRMG KKZ KUV AVS

KUV 9 04-02-16 S.Robert PUU KLQ KKZ KUV

KUV 10 09-02-16 Indumol.M.G. TEN PUU KUV KKZ

KUV 11 09-02-16 Sarika Mohanan TEN KLQ KUV KKZ

KUV 12 09-02-16 Kavitha.M TEN KKZ KUV KLQ

KUV 13 17-02-16 15040419 Roopa.P SVV KUV KLQ

KUV 14 04-03-16 Bindia Lukose DG PUU KUV KKZ

KUV 15 09-03-16 15040583 Manjusha.C.R SCT KUV AVS PUU

KUV 16 03-06-16 Rakhi Mohan MNM KUV KKZ AVS

KUV 17 08-09-16 29800544 Rajesh.A MEJ AYV PUU KUV

KUV 18 20-10-16 Anitha.A.S KGD KKZ KUV KLQ

KUV 19 03-10-16 Aswathy.S TAY TML PUU KUV

KUV 20 0310-16 Asha Lekshmy.KS TAY TML KUV PUU

KUV 21 05-12-16 15040580 Praveena.V MVN KUV AVS EDN

KUV 22 27-04-17 15040426 AMBILY.M.S. PLNI PUU KKZ KUV

KUV 23 05-05-17 15040591 ASWATHY .L PCM KUV KKZ PUU

KUV 24 05-05-17 13040125 Vinod P.B. PUU AVS KUV KLQ

KUV 25 05-05-17 15040408 K.R.Chinju PUU KUV KKZ KLQ

KLQ 1 08-10-14 S.Nizaruddin KUV KLQ

KLQ 2 22-12-15 Thushara. C PMK KKZ KUV KLQ

KLQ 3 23-12-15 Priya. U KKY KLQ KUV KKZ

KLQ 4 29-12-15 Parvathy.V.C. UCP PUU AVS KLQ

KLQ 5 06-01-16 Seema. A SVV KLQ KUV KKZ

KLQ 6 12-01-16 Athira.B.A VEL KKZ KUV KLQ



KLQ 7 21-01-16 Nikitha Komalan PCM KLQ KUV KKZ

KLQ 8 02-02-16 Remya. V TY KLQ KKZ KUV

KLQ 9 02-02-16 15040590 Savithamma. D SVGA KLQ AYV EDN

KLQ 10 04-02-16 S.Robert PUU KLQ KKZ KUV

KLQ 11 09-02-16 Sarika Mohanan TEN KLQ KUV KKZ

KLQ 12 09-02-16 Kavitha.M TEN KKZ KUV KLQ

KLQ 13 17-02-16 15040419 Roopa.P SVV KUV KLQ

KLQ 14 22-02-16 15040411 Simna S.Nair ODC KLQ ODC GMGM

KLQ 15 11-03-16 15040568 Divya.T.C. SS/SCT SCT KKZ KLQ

KLQ 16 05-08-16 S.Vidhya Chandran KKZ KUV KLQ PCM

KLQ 17 09-09-16 Anandhu.A TNHP PUU KKZ KLQ

KLQ 18 20-10-16 Anitha.A.S KGD KKZ KUV

KLQ 19 27-04-17 15040425 ASWATHY SANKAR.P PLNI KLQ KKZ AVS

KLQ 20 03-05-17 15040424 M.VIJI KUV KLQ

KLQ 21 04-05-17 T/T4841 JAYASREE.R. TIP KLQ MVN AVS

KLQ 22 05-05-17 13040125 Vinod P.B. PUU AVS KUV KLQ

KLQ 23 05-05-17 15040408 K.R.Chinju PUU KUV KKZ KLQ

USLP 1 20-11-14 14040261 B.Muthu Irulan ABI TE ADPT USLP

USLP 2 08-08-16 13040748 V.Saravanakumar KGD ADPT USLP

ADPT 1 10-03-14 13040850 P.Gunasekaran SRT BDNK TE ADPT

ADPT 2 20-11-14 14040261 B.Muthu Irulan ABI TE ADPT USLP

ADPT 3 17-02-16 15040250 S.Pavithra SVV ADPT TE BDNK

ADPT 4 08-08-16 13040748 V.Saravanakumar KGD ADPT USLP

TE 1 10-03-14 13040850 P.Gunasekaran SRT BDNK TE ADPT

TE 2 20-11-14 14040261 B.Muthu Irulan ABI TE ADPT USLP

TE 3 17-02-16 15040250 S.Pavithra SVV ADPT TE BDNK

TE 4 04-08-16 15040243 S.Vanaraja SDN BDNK TE

TE 5 19-09-16 M.Bhuvan Eswaran TMP KQN MDU TE

BDNK 1 10-03-14 13040850 P.Gunasekaran SRT BDNK TE ADPT

BDNK 2 17-02-16 15040250 S.Pavithra SVV ADPT TE BDNK

BDNK 3 04-08-16 15040243 S.Vanaraja SDN BDNK TE

ILA 1 18-01-16 R.Dhanalakshmi ANY ILA TVN TPC

ILA 2 13-04-16 14040405 S.Pandiselvam TPC ILA

TVN 1 21-12-15 12C00380 M. RajaKannan MNM TVN

TVN 2 18-01-16 R.Dhanalakshmi ANY ILA TVN TPC

TVN 3 24-04-17 12C00383 S.Jaiganesh RMD TVN SUX

TPC 1 22-12-15 M.Desingu Raja PMK TPC

TPC 2 28-12-15 14040418 Sankar Bala Ganesh MDU TPC VDP

TPC 3 18-01-16 R.Dhanalakshmi ANY ILA TVN TPC

MNM 1 25-04-17 12C00378 S.Vellaichamy PBM PMK MNM RMM



MNM 2 25-04-17 12C00826 C.Ramalingam PBM MNM NKK TCH

SUX 1 27-03-17 8040244 S.Murugesan KKDI SUX SQD UCP

SUX 2 24-04-17 12C00248 M.D.Janarthanan MNM PMK RMD SUX

SUX 3 24-04-17 12C00383 S.Jaiganesh RMD TVN SUX

SUX 4 02-05-17 12040220 GAUTAM PDKT PMK SUX SMD

SQD 1 22-06-16 14040440 S.Sureshbabu MMM SQD

SQD 2 24-10-16 15040246 V.V.Raghuram RMD SQD

SQD 3 27-03-17 8040244 S.Murugesan KKDI SUX SQD UCP

PMK 1 24-04-17 12C00249 T.S.Amarnath MNM RMD RMM PMK

PMK 2 24-04-17 12C00248 M.D.Janarthanan MNM PMK RMD SUX

PMK 3 25-04-17 12C00378 S.Vellaichamy PBM PMK MNM RMM

PMK 4 02-05-17 12040220 GAUTAM PDKT PMK SUX SMD

PMK 5 02-05-17 15040235 M.N.SUDAKARAN RMM PMK RMD

RMD 1 24-04-17 12C00249 T.S.Amarnath MNM RMD RMM PMK

RMD 2 24-04-17 12C00248 M.D.Janarthanan MNM PMK RMD SUX

RMD 3 02-05-17 15040235 M.N.SUDAKARAN RMM PMK RMD

MMM

PBM

UCP 1 27-03-17 8040244 S.Murugesan KKDI SUX SQD UCP

RMM 1 24-04-17 12C00249 T.S.Amarnath MNM RMD RMM PMK

RMM 2 25-04-17 12C00378 S.Vellaichamy PBM PMK MNM RMM

MEKM 1 03-05-17 4549508 VIJAYENDRAN MNM MEKM PNGI

SVGA

PNGI 1 23.03.16 15040659 L.Arockiasamy CTND PNGI KAL

PNGI 2 21-10-16 15040291 Martin.S SVGA PNGI KAL

PNGI 3 03-05-17 4549508 VIJAYENDRAN MNM MEKM PNGI

KAL 1 23-03-16 15040659 L.Arockiasamy CTND PNGI KAL

KAL 2 18-04-16 13040091 K.G.Beenamol KKDI KAL

KAL 3 21-10-16 15040291 Martin.S SVGA PNGI KAL

DKO

KKDI 1 19-0515 13040025 M.Jeevanantham CTND KKDI

KKDI 2 28-03-16 14040578 M.Aravinth kumar KAL KKDI



KKDI 3 19-08-16 14040259 M.Mohanrasu TYM KKDI

KKDI 4 16-12-16 15040732 Budheshwar Oraon CTND VEL PDKT KKDI

TYM

VEL 1 16-12-16 15040732 Budheshwar Oraon CTND VEL PDKT KKDI

PDKT 1 16-12-16 15040732 Budheshwar Oraon CTND VEL PDKT KKDI

KRUR

1

KRMG

NKK 1 20-10-16 15040662 Sanjay kumar meena MEJ APK TCH NKK

NKK 2 25-04-17 12C00826 C.Ramalingam PBM MNM NKK TCH

TCH 1 25-01-16 M.Mathanraj APK TCH

TCH 2 20-10-16 15040662 Sanjay kumar meena MEJ APK TCH NKK

TCH 3 25-04-17 12C00826 C.Ramalingam PBM MNM NKK TCH

APK 1 20-10-16 15040662 Sanjay kumar meena MEJ APK TCH NKK

APK 2 30-09-16 15040284 A.Michael Raj MDU VPT APK

APK 3 27-10-16 15040560 B.Manimekalai SRT APK

APK 4 03-11-06 A.Palmurugan TMQ VPT APK

API 1 10-08-16 29800090 Alphonsa Priya JosephVDM API PLNI UDT

API 2 01-09-16 15040251 M.Yogeswari Poornima ODC DG API KQN

API 3 23-03-17 12C00785 A.Kaliappan TI/DG DG API ODC

ODC 1 10-08-16 29800091 Anitha JohnVDM ODC PLNI PPTR

ODC 2 06-09-16 15040411 Simna S.Nair ODC KLQ ODC GMGM

ODC 3 23-03-17 12C00785 A.Kaliappan TI/DG DG API ODC

ODC 4 03-05-17 29800938 M.RAVIKUMAR KRUR CHPT ODC DG

CHPT 1 04-03-16 15040588 Subithakumari PUG PLNI CHPT UDT

CHPT 2 04-03-16 15040604 Rohini.S.T.VDM GMGM UDT CHPT

CHPT 3 09-09-16 Harikrishnan.K.TTNHP PPTR PLNI CHPT

CHPT 4 31-01-17 15040242 Palanivel Rajan.MODC CHPT

CHPT 5 03-05-17 29800938 M.RAVIKUMAR KRUR CHPT ODC DG

PLNI 1 10-08-16 29800090 Alphonsa Priya JosephVDM API PLNI UDT

PLNI 2 10-08-16 29800091 Anitha JohnVDM ODC PLNI PPTR

PLNI 3 09-09-16 Harikrishnan.K.TTNHP PPTR PLNI CHPT

PLNI 4 09-05-17 15040588 Subithakumari PUG PLNI CHPT UDT

PPTR 1 21.12.15 13044069 S.SenthilKumar MVRD PPTR

PPTR 2 09-09-16 Harikrishnan.K.TTNHP PPTR PLNI CHPT

PPTR 3 19-12-16 29800091 Anitha JohnVDM ODC PLNI PPTR



MVRD 1 22-05-17 15040597 REENA JOS ODC GMGM UDT MVRD

MVRD 2 22-05-17 29800096 PRIYA.K. ODC UDT MVRD GMGM

UDT 1 04-02-16 Beena Bhaskaran MVRD GMGM UDT

UDT 2 04-03-16 15040588 Subithakumari PUG PLNI CHPT UDT

UDT 3 04-0316 15040604 Rohini.S.T.VDM GMGM UDT CHPT

UDT 4 10-08-16 29800090 Alphonsa Priya JosephVDM API PLNI UDT

UDT 5 12-04-17 64079578 V.S.Mini MVRD GMGM UDT

UDT 6 22-05-17 15040597 REENA JOS ODC GMGM UDT MVRD

UDT 7 22-05-17 29800096 PRIYA.K. ODC UDT MVRD GMGM

GMGM 1 04-02-16 Beena Bhaskaran MVRD GMGM UDT

GMGM 2 04-03-16 15040604 Rohini.S.T.VDM GMGM UDT CHPT

GMGM 3 06-09-16 15040411 Simna S.Nair ODC KLQ ODC GMGM

GMGM 4 12-04-17 64079578 V.S.Mini MVRD GMGM UDT

GMGM 5 22-05-17 15040597 REENA JOS ODC GMGM UDT MVRD

GMGM 6 22-05-17 29800096 PRIYA.K. ODC UDT MVRD GMGM


